
Realistic SG-2 RF Signal Generator
Not a factory schematic!  My drawing. Old assembled kit.  Based up device wiring when purchased.  Have not located schematics from an original kit.

T1

H
o

t/
B

lk

Common/Blk

0.01 MFD

1000v C1

0.01 MFD

1000v C2

B
lk

B
lk

SR1
Selenium Rectifier

S2

Electrolytic 
Can

Ground 
To

Chassis

Unidentified 
Can

V2
6AV6

1

2
3

4

5

67

0
.0

2
 M

FD

1
0

0
0

v 
C

5

0
.0

1
 M

FD

1
0

0
0

v 
C

7

M
ar

o
o

n

M
ar

o
o

n

5kΩ

R2

50kΩ

R3

C3
40 MFD

150v

C4
40 MFD

150v

2 Prong
AC Plug

250v Inline
Fuse

1

2
3

4

5

6 7

V3
6BA6

10kΩ

R6
50kΩ

R5

20kΩ

R4

3kΩ
R1

PP1 PP2

PP3

W
h

it
e/

B
rn

C=Capacitor
PP=Patch Panel
R=Resistor
S=Switch
SR=Selenium Transformer
T=Transformer
V=Vacuum Tube

Ground=Chassis
  =A Connection Point
  = Wires Crossing Only
      = Oscillator
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